Oven safe up to 390°F
Microwave and freezer safe
Free-standing

Grease and warp resistant

enovacart




Great for panettone, yeast breads, muffins, quick

breads, and cupcakes

P Series has a corrugated bottom and a single
layer sidewall with our gold floret design that
stands out when baked

M Series has a corrugated bottom and
corrugated side walls with our gold floret design

ITEM

P 60/50 Panettone Baking Mold with tear tab
P 70/50 Panettone Baking Mold

P 73/50 Panettone Baking Mold

P 90/40 Panettone Baking Mold

P 90/55 Panettone Baking Mold

P 110/85 Panettone Baking Mold
P 134/95 Panettone Baking Mold*
P 155/106 Panettone Baking Mold
P 170/110 Panettone Baking Mold*
M 134/95 Tall Panettone Mold

M 155/106 Tall Panettone Mold

M 170/110 Tall Panettone Mold

BAGS RECOMMENDED MOLD
GR 500 P 134/95, M 134/95
GR 750 P 155/106, M 155/106

*Special order
All measurements in inches
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BOTTOM
2-3/8"
2-3/4"
2-7/8"
3-1/2"
3-1/2"
4-3/8"
5-1/4"
6-1/16"
6-5/8"
5-1/4"
6-1/16"
6-5/8"

LENGTH
13-1/4"
15-1/4"

Baking

Microwave

SIDEWALL
o

o"

o
1-5/8"
2-1/8"
3-3/8"
3-3/4"
4-3/16"
4-5/16"
3-3/4"
4-3/16"
5-5/16"

WIDTH
10-1/2"
12-1/4"

3,‘%5 Deep-freezing

Presentation

CASE PACK
3,000
2,000
2,000
1,200
1,200
2,400
2,400
1,200
1,200
400
240
405

PACK SIZE
200
200




